

Mission

The mission of Riley Cheer Guild is to support hospital programs that enhance the experience of a hospital stay for patients and their caregivers while at one of the hospitals we serve.

Riley Cheer Guild is a volunteer auxiliary that provides comfort and cheer to patients and caregivers at Riley Hospital for Children at IU Health and the IU Health adult hospitals at the academic health center in downtown Indianapolis. In addition, Riley Cheer Guild is a not-for-profit, section 501(c)(3).

Membership is very important to us and plays an important role in Riley Cheer Guild by providing your gifts of time, donations, and financial support. Your annual membership helps Riley Cheer Guild to fulfill its mission. Your \$25 membership is for the 2024 calendar year (January-December). Remember, as a member, you receive:

- The "Cheerfully Yours" newsletter
 - An open invitation to attend Board Meetings

2024 Membership Registration Form

viembersnip Type:			
New Chapter		New Individual*	
Renewing Chapter		Renewing Individual*	
		*If you are als	o a member of a Guild Chapter, your chapter name below.
First Name (If Chapter, list the contact person here):		Last Name:	
Chapter Name:		Group:	
Address:			
City:	State:		Zip:
County:		Birthday:	
elephone:homemobilework		Email:	

Please enclose a \$25.00 check and mail to Riley Cheer Guild; 705 Riley Hospital Drive Room 4510; Indianapolis, IN 46202